1,091,349
1,042,149

SLIDE NO. 42

1.50%

2.00%

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

ROA

2.50%

ROE

2.23%

2.05%

1.92% 1.72%

1.66% 1.55%
1.29%

1.11%
1.16%

1.00%
0.59%

0.39%

Annualized

10.00%

0.50% 5.00%

0.00% 0.00%

15.50%

20.00%

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

25.00%

21.03%

17.48%17.38%

16.05%

14.36%

14.12%
13.15% 12.00% 13.00%

9%

5.27%

Annualized

BOP - KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS

SLIDE NO. 43

Annualized - ROA 0.39%

Annualized - ROE 5.24%

Net Interest and Commissions Income/Total Revenues 88.85%

Cost to Income Ratio 81.93%

Market Share - Deposits 31.93%

Market Share - Loans 33.65%

NPLs% 4.86%

Loans/Deposits Ratio 71.19%

Capital Adequacy Ratio 14.29%

Coverage Ratio 58.97%

Dividend Yield 2019 2.50%

Book value $1.82

(EPS) Earning Per Share $0.10

PE Ratio 17.27x

P/B Value 0.91x

SLIDE NO. 44

BOP - PRELIMINARY KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS - 2020

C.A. Type
Announcement

Date/AGM Date

Dividend

Date

Dividend

Payment

Date

Outstanding

Shares Before

C.A.

Cash

Dividends-

USD

No. of New

Shares

Outstanding

Shares After

C.A.

% of

Dividends

2020

Stock Dividend

Cash Dividend-USD

3/26/2020 4/29/2020 4/29/2020 204,000,000 4,080,000 208,080,000 2%

3/26/2020 3/29/2020 3/29/2020 16,320,000 204,000,000 8%

2019

Stock Dividend

Cash Dividend-USD

28/3/2019 7/4/2019 7/4/2019 200,000,000 4,000,000 204,000,000 2%

28/3/2019 31/3/2019 31/3/2019 23,000,000 200,000,000
11.5%

2018

Cash Dividend-USD 29/3/2018 1/4/2018 1/4/2018 200,000,000 27,000,000 200,000,000 13.5%

2017

Stock Dividend 6/4/2017 16/4/2017 16/4/2017 195,008,685 4,991,315 200,000,000 2.56%

Cash Dividend-USD 6/4/2017 6/4/2017 9/4/2017 20,359,814 195,008,685 10.44%

2016

Stock Dividend 25/3/2016 4/4/2016 4/4/2016 175,000,000 10,000,000 185,000,000 5.71%

Cash Dividend-USD 25/3/2016 25/3/2016 27/3/2016 18,000,000 175,000,000 10.29%

2015

Stock Dividend 4/24/2015 5/3/2015 5/3/2015 160,000,000 15,000,000 175,000,000 9.375%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/24/2015 4/26/2015 4/26/2015 19,200,000 160,000,000 12%

2014

Stock Dividend 4/25/2014 5/4/2014 5/5/2014 150,000,000 10,000,000 160,000,000 6.66%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/25/2014 4/27/2014 4/27/2014 12,500,000 150,000,000 8.33%

2013

Stock Dividend 4/26/2013 5/5/2013 5/2/2013 134,000,000 16,000,000 150,000,000 11.94%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/26/2013 4/28/2013 5/2/2013 10,050,000 134,000,000 7.50%

2012

Stock Dividend 4/27/2012 4/29/2012 5/2/2012 120,000,000 14,000,000 134,000,000 11.66%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/27/2012 4/29/2012 5/2/2012 9,000,000 120,000,000 7.50%

2011

Stock Dividend 4/29/2011 5/2/2011 40/05/2011 100,000,000 20,000,000 120,000,000 20%

SLIDE NO. 45

BOP - INVESTOR RELATIONS- CORPORATE ACTIONS AND DIVIDENDS

Updated: 24/03/2021

+972599205630

kamel.husseini@bankofpalestine.com

+972599231150

doaa.bitawi@bankofpalestine.com

KamelHusseini

Chief International andInvestorsRelationsOfficer

DoaaBitawi

Senior Investor RelationsOfficer

mailto:kamel.husseini@bankofpalestine.com
mailto:el.husseini@bankofpalestine.com
mailto:doaa.bitawi@bankofpalestine.com